W.D.F.P.F.     W.K. Single Event, 14 - 16 November 2003 Como,Italy













Squat Unequipped















cat 
Name
Nation
B. W 
age
result
4é 
Points

Women










- 5,5 KG 

SR 
Maverna Cinzia 
ITA 
56,9 
29
70

62,95

- 63 KG 

SR 
Scovino Monica 
ITA 
61,6 
30
80

67,32












Men










- 52 KG 

M1 
Berry Christian 
FRA 
51
40
120

116,81

- 67,5 KG 

M4 
Colella Antonio 
ITA 
64,7 
57
170

128,28



T1
Villa Simone 
ITA 
64,2 
14
70

53,21

- 75 KG 

SR 
Cuciuffo Gaetano 
ITA 
74,1 
32
190
197,5
127,45



M3
Kleyn Gregory 
USA 
73,9 
52
165

110,93



SR 
Southern Casey 
USA 
70,2 
31
160

112,22



M/P/F 
Southern Casey 
USA 
70,2 
31
160

112,22



M1 
Pierce Tony 
IRE 
72,4 
44
145

99,11

- 82,5 KG 

M2 
Stirling William 
CAN 
79,3 
48
160

101,92

- 90 KG 

M1 
Bianchi Sergio 
ITA 
89,3 
43
210

123,50



SR 
Beldjord Serge 
FRA 
83,4
39
160

98,35



M4 
Murray Roger 
AUS 
83
58
135

83,25

- 100 KG 

M1 
Deparis Michel 
FRA 
97,3 
40
205

115,01

- 110 KG 

SR 
Alway Graham 
ENG 
107,7 
30
165

89,02

- 125 KG 

SR 
Dietle John 
USA 
120,4 
36
250

131,65



M1 
Ronsin Pascal 
FRA 
122,5 
44
220

115,35












Squat Equipped















cat 
Name
Nation
B. W 
age
result
4é 
Points

Men










- 67,5 KG 

SR 
Mangiameli Sebastiano 
ITA 
67,3 
36
217,5 

158,30



M4 
Colella Antonio 
ITA 
64,7 
57
180

135,83

- 75KG

SR 
Southern Casey 
USA 
70,2 
31
185

129,76



M/P/F 
Southern Casey 
USA 
70,2 
31
185

129,76



M1 
Pierce Tony 
IRE 
72,4 
44
160

109,36

- 82,5 KG 

SR 
Verbeke Benny 
BEL 
81,7 
38
262,5 

163,67

- 90 KG

JR 
Baldini Francesco 
ITA 
87,7 
22
180

107,05


1
SR 
Baldini Riccardo
ITA 
87,2 
31
260

155,19


2
SR 
Beldjord Serge 
FRA 
83,4 
39
185

113,72



M1
Bianchi Sergio 
ITA 
89,3 
43
255

149,97

- 100 KG

SR 
Vermote Gianni 
BEL 
90,5 
31
240

140,02

- 110 KG 

SR 
Vecchio Pierantonio 
ITA 
109,3 
36
230

123,58

-125 KG 

SR 
Dietle John 
USA 
120,4 
36
310

163,25



M1 
Mancusi Giuseppe 
ITA 
122,1 
41
180

94,46

